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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

North Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I'm your Mom's favorite. 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 5-3 2140.60 1911.45 2538.50

Henning 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 4-4 1899.35 1919.45 2257.00

BigPhatSacks 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 4-4 1842.15 1950.85 2136.70

Baba Yagas 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 4-4 1693.50 1873.85 1997.90

Mama, there goes that man again! 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 3-5 1847.50 2007.40 2188.55

Total Points
I'm your Mom's favorite. 2538.50

Henning 2257.00

Mama, there goes that man again! 2188.55

BigPhatSacks 2136.70

Baba Yagas 1997.90
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South Conference

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WATSON THIS MASSAGE OIL?!? 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 6-2 2130.55 1905.15 2601.85

Troy's My BITCH! 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 1940.35 1879.85 2253.90

Bryan 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 1938.40 1955.55 2257.50

Ashley 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 3-5 1787.70 1900.25 2120.65

KING of this LEAGUE 6 8 0 0.429 1-7 1-7 1958.55 1971.65 2329.10

Total Points
WATSON THIS MASSAGE OIL?!? 2601.85

KING of this LEAGUE 2329.10

Bryan 2257.50

Troy's My BITCH! 2253.90

Ashley 2120.65
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East Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lady CB 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 7-1 2077.50 1887.70 2416.05

Kick'n Peeps Ass 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 4-4 1979.20 1791.85 2293.20

Jackie 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 5-3 1889.60 1940.65 2304.75

ILuvBigAzzTDs 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 3-5 1865.20 1962.75 2179.65

David 5 9 0 0.357 1-7 1-7 1857.10 1998.15 2236.15

Total Points
Lady CB 2416.05

Jackie 2304.75

Kick'n Peeps Ass 2293.20

David 2236.15

ILuvBigAzzTDs 2179.65
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West Conference

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wreck 'em Raiders 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 6-2 2017.80 1827.70 2452.85

Chris 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 7-1 2045.80 1746.70 2383.30

DEM BOYZ 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 4-4 1931.45 2015.00 2349.10

Sam 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 3-5 1709.50 1955.55 1954.70

One Man Wolf Pack 3 11 0 0.214 0-8 0-8 1904.05 2054.35 2176.90

Total Points
Wreck 'em Raiders 2452.85

Chris 2383.30

DEM BOYZ 2349.10

One Man Wolf Pack 2176.90

Sam 1954.70
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